
Term 1 Canteen Roster 

Thank you for volunteering to work in our school canteen. The hours are approximately 9am (or earlier if you are 

ready) until around 1:45pm. Don’t forget one family child will receive a free lunch. Due to health and safety 

regulations, canteen workers must wear their hair tied up (if it can be,) as well as an apron and enclosed shoes. 

Aprons will be provided. If your plans change and you are unable to make it to your rostered day, please try to 

arrange a swap with another parent.  

Date Volunteers 

Tuesday, January 30 NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
 

NO CANTEEN 
 

Friday, February 2 
NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 

 
NO CANTEEN 

 
Tuesday, February 6 

Sandra Stampone 
9733 1492 

Karen Ruben 
0407 352 437 

Peter LeRoy 
0418 371 573 

Friday, February 9 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, February 13 
 

Leesa Henderson 
0400 692 073 

Ness Wildman 
0422 364 4188 

Amanda Jackson 
0435 840 850 

Friday, February 16 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, February 20 
 

Karen Ruben 
0407 352 437 

Jeanette Stampone 
0414 530 397 

Craig Barr 
0439 648 442 

Friday, February 23 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, February 27 
Rochelle Jenkinson 

0407 196 761 
Lisa Rowland 
0438 991 049 

Simone Magno 
0409 109 717 

Friday, March 2 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, March 6 
 

Peter LeRoy 
0418 371 573 

Kelly Nottle 
0402 288 023 

Cassy Newman 
0416 285 570 

Friday, March 9 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, March 13 
 

Leesa Henderson 
0400 692 073 

Ness Wildman 
0422 364 4188 

Cath Stampone 
97 332339 

Friday, March 16 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, March 20 
Peter LeRoy 

0418 371 573 
Melinda Della Franca 

0439 965 918 
Tracey Clifford 

 

Friday, March 23 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, March 27 
Trish Rossell 

0409 680 402 
Janice DeRosa 
0408 081 250 

Tash Pitter 
0409 688 243 

Friday, March 30 
 

GOOD FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY 
GOOD FRIDAY 

Tuesday, April 3 
 

EASTER TUESDAY EASTER TUESDAY 
EASTER TUESDAY 

Friday, April 6 
 

NO CANTEEN 
 

NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

Tuesday, April 10 
 

Tracey Clifford 
Melinda Della Franca 

0439 965 918 
Naomi Edwards 
0447 735 606 

Friday, April 13 
 

NO CANTEEN NO CANTEEN 
NO CANTEEN 

THANK YOU! 


